
For Week #: 3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Summer 2017 Session

Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
9 5 9 4

18 9 16 9

Team:
Home Team

Team Shimashima86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
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*
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02423
00205
01726
04128
06176
08209

Okuno, Natsuko
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Shimotori, Akira
Higuchi, Daiki
Koiwai, Sho

*
*

4
7

1
1

02046
00581

Taga, Naoto
Nakatani, Yoshiaki

Team:
Visiting Team

High - Lows86102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
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04652
03242
07544
00642
07097
05895

Hayata, Yumi
Saotome, Jun
Ozaki, Yasuhiro
Ninomiya, Takashi
Matsumoto, Shota
Hori, Masanobu

*
*

3
2

2
1

04765
03846

Sasaki, Yoshiko
Inoue, Yuichi

86104

86102

(86103) UShiShi HOMPO.com On 7/8/2017 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Team Sheet For 86104

86104

Team Shimashima
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Ohno, Ken
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Team:
Visiting Team

UShiShi HOMPO.com86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
5
4
4
4
3

2
1
2
0
2
1

04673
08305
02593
07574
05505
08229

Osaki, Kaoru
Sato, Tomonobu
Tatsuishi, Masashi
Hori, Tomoya
Ikei, Mako
Takahashi, Takuya

*
*

3
2

1
1

03226
02294

Yanagisawa, Yasue
Nakano, Sachi
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(86102) High - Lows On 7/8/2017 At Point Ogikubo
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Team Sheet For 86101

86101

kero kero Paradise
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